
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 

101 
98 
51 
21 
77 
66 
17 
23 

8 
88 

5 
55 

Name 
Charlie Wurz 
Ryder Quinn 
James Penrose 
Jacob Abel 
Josh Mason 
David Morales 
Ryan Shehan 
Callum Hedge 
Liam Sceats 
Thomas McLennan 
Chloe Chambers 
Lucas Fecury 
Bree Morris 

Nationality 
Austria 
Australia 
New Zealand 
USA 
Great Britain 
USA 
USA 
New Zealand 
New Zealand 
Australia 
USA 
Brazil 
New Zealand 

Make 
Tatuus 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Tatus 
N/A 
Toyota 
Tatuus 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Tatuus 
Tatuus 
Toyota 
Tatuus 

Total Tm 
15:14.386 
15:19.936 
15:06.900 
14:31.552 

8:00.923 
14:54.136 
15:05.551 
14:26.455 
14:39.900 
14:42.204 
14:33.666 
15:06.313 
15:11.285 

Best Tm 
1:02.181 
1:02.976 
1:03.729 
1:03.954 
1:04.138 
1:04.138 
1:04.223 
1:04.269 
1:04.705 
1:05.260 
1:06.226 
1:09.496 
1:25.027 

In Lap 
13 
13 
10 

7 
4 

12 
12 
10 
11 
13 
11 
10 

1 

Gap 

0.795 
0.753 
0.225 
0.184 

0.085 
0.046 
0.436 
0.555 
0.966 
3.270 

15.531 

Diff 

0.795 
1.548 
1.773 
1.957 
1.957 
2.042 
2.088 
2.524 
3.079 
4.045 
7.315 

22.846 

Laps 
14 
13 
12 
13 

7 
12 
13 
10 
12 
13 
12 
12 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Super Sprint Motorsport NZ Championship 
CTFROC 

Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:55:10 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

20/01/2023 09:55 

 Supersprint Motorsport NZ Championship

      Teretonga Park


